
Porbandar - Bhanvad Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09552 - Pass - WR 
PBR/Porbandar to BNVD/Bhanvad 

1h 5m - 52 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PBR Porbandar 19:05 2 1 0 62 5 WR
2 RWO Ranavav 19:18 19:19 1m 0 1 13 72 WR
3 RNBD Rana Bordi 19:28 19:29 1m 0 1 24 31 WR
4 SKR Sakhpur 19:34 19:35 1m 0 1 27 30 WR
5 TRSR Tarsai 19:40 19:41 1m 0 1 29 45 WR
6 WSJ Wansjaliya Junction 19:47 19:48 1m 1 1 34 40 WR
7 JSPR Jashapar 19:55 19:56 1m 0 1 38 58 WR
8 BNVD Bhanvad 20:10 1 1 52 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (01:26)

Jul 03 2024 (01:26)

1

1


